Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Marcar - (775966) - Durham City ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.51
2:50.62
2:51.01
2:52.22
2:53.93
2:55.81
3:01.30
3:04.98
3:06.26
3:06.97
3:11.99
3:13.20
3:16.78

3:21.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.62
2:52.22
2:51.01
2:45.51
2:53.93
3:06.26
3:01.30
3:06.97

2:55.81
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Date

10/01/15
17/01/16
18/10/15
28/11/15
20/12/14
12/04/14
05/10/14
18/01/14
15/11/14
21/09/14
10/03/13
03/02/13
13/10/13
10/11/112

Date

17/01/16
28/11/15
18/10/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
21/09/14
12/04/14

Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Bexley Short Course Open

Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Leander Club Championships

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Leander Club Championships

Leander SC Winter Club Championships

Meet

Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Bexley Short Course Open

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Leander Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Venue

Brighton
Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Lewisham
Guildford

London

Elmbridge

London

Walton on Thames
Guildford

Tooting

Dulwich

Dulwich

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Brighton

Lewisham

London

London

Walton on Thames

Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

Leander 2
Leander 3
Leander 3

3

3
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Leander 3
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Leander 3
Leander 2
Leander 4
Leander 4
Leander 4
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Leander 3
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Leander 3
Leander 2

3
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Leander 3
Leander 3
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3:04.98 265 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Leander 3
3:16.78 220 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich Leander 4
3:11.99 237 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Leander 2
3:13.20 233 F 03/02/13 Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier Tooting Leander 4
3:21.41 205 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich Leander 4
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